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GRAND PRIX 2020

e-mail: ugf@ukraine-rg.com.ua

GRAND PRIX and 25th International Rhythmic Gymnastics
Tournament «Deriugina Cup 2020»

10.09.2020 - 13.09.2020 - Deriugina Cup Pre-Junior(2010)

Micue Micue MpisBuwe, im*a/Kny6/Komanga

EE  pAVLENKO Mariia

UKR UKRAINE

EE  UDACHIYNA Mariia

2. UKR UKRAINE

3. S KHARYTONCHUK Sofiia
UKR UKRAINE

" s ZAPOROZHETS Alisa
UKR UKRAINE

5. S KROLEVETS Maryna
UKR UKRAINE

6. S ROMANIUK Oleksandra

UKR UKRAINE
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TpeHep

Yakymets Alvina

Kozhanova Olha

Fedulova Olha

Bilous Nataliia

Ostrovska Nataliia
Petliuk Olena

Romaniuk Olesia

Pik
Hapoga.

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

U

D E Ded.
13.400 (1)
6.900 6.500
12.900 (2
6.300 6.600
11.900 (3)
5.800 6.100
11.750  (a)
5.800 5.950
10.800 (5)
4.500 6.300
10.550 (6)
5100 5.450

OuiHka

13.400

12.900

11.900

11.750

10.800

10.550
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e-mail: ugf@ukraine-rg.com.ua

GRAND PRIX and 25th International Rhythmic Gymnastics
Tournament «Deriugina Cup 2020»

10.09.2020 - 13.09.2020 - Deriugina Cup Pre-dunior(2010)

Micue Micue MpisBuwe, im*a/Kny6/Komarnga

—

UKR
]

UKR
|

UKR
]

UKR
-

UKR
|

UKR

CHULININA Margaryta
UKRAINE

VITUSHKO Mariia
UKRAINE

LAPENKO Anna
UKRAINE

FAIDENKO Kseniia
UKRAINE

SAMOUKINA Oleksandra - Nikol
UKRAINE

DOBRIEVA Varvara
UKRAINE

.
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TpeHep

Arutiunian Maryna

Bilous Nataliia

Lohachova Yuliana

Shkoda Oleksandra

Baranovska Kateryna
Moravska Liubov

Kuvanina Anna

Pik
Hapoga.

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

@)

D E Ded.
13100 (1)
5900 7.200 -
12.450 ()
5700 6.750 -
12.250 (3)
5600 6.650 -
12.200 (4
5.300 6.900 -
12.050 (5)
5900 6.150 -
11.100 (6)
5700 5400 -

OuiHka

13.100

12.450

12.250

12.200

12.050

11.100
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GRAND PRIX 2020

e-mail: ugf@ukraine-rg.com.ua

GRAND PRIX and 25th International Rhythmic Gymnastics
Tournament «Deriugina Cup 2020»

10.09.2020 - 13.09.2020 - Deriugina Cup Pre-Junior(2010)

Micue Micue MMpi3Buwe, im*a/Kny6/Komanga

ES HORASHENKO Liubov

UKR UKRAINE

—

,  mmm HALEIKA Lina

EGY EGYPT

S KLYMOVA Kateryna

3. UKR UKRAINE

3. S OVEICHYK Dariia
UKR UKRAINE

4 S SHERSHEN Kateryna
UKR UKRAINE

5. &S FEDOSIEIEVA Alina
UKR UKRAINE

6. & ZABIELINA Olesya

UKR UKRAINE
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TpeHep

Lipkina Antonina

Yeresko Nina

Yuhai llona

Dvorkova Diana

Moravska Liubov

Petrova Iryna
Petrova Darya

Prihodko Mariia

Pik
Hapoga.

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D E Ded.

17.100
9.400 7.700
15.000
7.900 7.100
14.450
7.200 7.250
14.450
8.000 6.450
13.400
6.300 7.100
12.900
6.200 6.700
10.050
5.800 4.850

0.60

OuiHka

17.100

15.000

14.450

14.450

13.400

12.900

10.050
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GRAND PRIX 2020

e-mail: ugf@ukraine-rg.com.ua

GRAND PRIX and 25th International Rhythmic Gymnastics

Tournament «Deriugina Cup 2020»
10.09.2020 - 13.09.2020 - Deriugina Cup Pre-dunior(2010)

Micue Micue MpisBuwe, im*a/Kny6/Komanaa

E= PRYTULA Zlata

UKR UKRAINE

EE  ROMANCHENKO Polina

2. UKR UKRAINE

3. B DOROFIEIEVA Viktoriia
UKR UKRAINE

4 S FOMENKO Iryna
UKR UKRAINE

5. B ZLATNIK Dariia
UKR UKRAINE

6. S MELNYK Margaryta

UKR UKRAINE
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TpeHep

Lipkina Antonina

Kutnenko Kristina

Voinarovska Anna

Kardash Maryna
Melnytska Olha

Khishchenko Maryna

Fihel Tetiana

Pik
Hapoga.

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

{!

D E Ded.

14.450
7.900 6.550
14.300
7.400 6.900
12.750
6.600 6.150
11.650
4.800 6.850
11.100
5.100 6.000
9.650
4.500 5.150

M

OuiHka

14.450

14.300

12.750

11.650

11.100

9.650
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e-mail: ugf@ukraine-rg.com.ua

GRAND PRIX and 25th International Rhythmic Gymnastics

Tournament «Deriugina Cup 2020»
10.09.2020 - 13.09.2020 - Deriugina Cup Pre-Junior(2010)

Micue Micue MpisBuile, im*a/Kny6/Komanpa TpeHep Pik @- OuiHka
Hapoga.
D E Ded.

- i i ii 13.650 (1

1 MOROZ Polina leromina Nataliia 2010 (M 13.650
UKR UKRAINE Kozbanova Inna 7.000 6.650 -

[ | .

HALEIKA Lina . 13.100 (2

2. — Yeresko Nina 2010 13.100
EGY EGYPT 6.200 6.900 -
EE  HORODNICHENKO Valeriia 11.750 (3)

3. Kruhlikova Natalia 2010 11.750
UKR UKRAINE 5300 6.450 -
EE  HOLUBETS Anastasiia 11.700 (4)

4. Firsova Iryna 2010 11.700
UKR UKRAINE & 5400 6.300 -
ESE  TuIBOVA Anna 9.150 (5)

5. Orlovskaya Daria 2010 9.150
UKR UKRAINE y 4.000 5150 -
ESE TYTARENKO Violetta 9.050 (5)

6. Andreieva Nataliia 2010 9.050
UKR UKRAINE 3.300 5750 -

o
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